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Delta
NAME

Turner, Tim

Taylor, Byron (RM Apr21)
Paris, Chris

Smith, Scott (RM Sep21)
Corrente Mark

Albidrez, John (NM Oct'21)
Nelson, Zechariah
Reynolds, Kyle (NM Feb'21)
Tamez, Chris

Red, Ron Sr

Jue, Gary

Rowles, Bill Sr

Jones, Bob

Hinojosa, Eddie (NM Feb'21)
Taylor, Ted

Perez, Jesse

Kunz, Bil

Calderon, Lazaro

Eddy, Ken

Mendes, Mathew

Hass, Harold

Squires, Corey

Guzman, Jose

Miralez, Ricardo (NM Jan'21)
Hinososa, David

Sadler, Tasha (NM Sep'21)
Hinojosa, Charlotte (NM Feb'21)
Munoz, Sal (NM Feb21)
Sadler, Payton (NM Sep'21)
Bruns, Gene (guest, Harold)
Cox, Randy (guest,Corey)
Perez, Jesse Jr. (guest, Jesse)

Day 1
TOTAL

16.89
11.01
7.66
7.92
9.27
5.35
7.90
7.54
8.96
8.39
7.74
7.50
7.29
4.37
6.92
5.13
7.54
3.32
5.71
2.19
7.31
7.04
6.84
0.00
1.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.82
6.69
2.48

Day 2
TOTAL

8.32
11.10
11.27
10.87

7.97
11.81

8.71

8.73

7.13

6.73

7.33

7.13

5.21

7.67

4.93

6.51

3.98

5.95

3.25

6.68

1.19

0.00

0.00

4.62

2.30

1.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.20

0.00

1.29

2 Day BIG
FISH

Tourny
4.97
4.22
4.67
3.65
2.53
5.09
2.62
2.58
3.11
2.14
2.36
1.83
0.00
2.22
0.00
2.16
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.19
0.00
2.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.97
1.29

2 Day
TOTAL

25.21
22.11
18.93
18.79
17.24
17.16
16.61
16.27
16.09
15.12
15.07
14.63
12.50
12.04
11.85
11.64
11.52
9.27
8.96
8.87
8.50
7.04
6.84
4.62
3.99
1.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.02
6.69
3.77



